2024 EVQG QUILT SHOW ENTRY FORM Young Quilters (Ages 16 and younger) - Love of Quilts

PLEASE PRINT	
NAME OF QUILT:	SIZE W L
PIECED BY:	QUILTED BY:
YOUR NAME:	AGE:
SPONSORING GUILD MEMBER:	
ADDRESS:	PHONE:
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY Brief description of quilt for the program *	Include the Year* (we reserve the right to edit)
	uilts, neither the Etowah Valley Quilt Guild nor the show con
will be held responsible for the loss or dama Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show.
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show.
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show.
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show. ielson (912-704-5151) no later than the September 2024 (for PICTURE of quilt attached to the back upper comer.
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show. ielson (912-704-5151) no later than the September 2024 (lor PICTURE of quilt attached to the back upper comer. nd ''Owners Name'' in the spaces below.
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show. ielson (912-704-5151) no later than the September 2024 (lor PICTURE of quilt attached to the back upper comer. nd ''Owners Name'' in the spaces below. Registration Check
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show. ielson (912-704-5151) no later than the September 2024 (lor PICTURE of quilt attached to the back upper comer. nd ''Owners Name'' in the spaces below. Registration Check
Your Signature indicates that you agree to the Signature:	his and to the rules governing the show. ielson (912-704-5151) no later than the September 2024 (lor PICTURE of quilt attached to the back upper comer. Ind ''Owners Name'' in the spaces below. Registration Check

Quilt Entry Rules for the EVQG

2024 Love of Quilts Show

Entry Rules:

- 1. Only members of Etowah Valley Quilt Guild may enter a quilt into the show.
- 2. Quilts displayed in previous EVQG Quilt shows cannot be re-entered.
- 3. All entries must have a label on the back with the quilt name and maker's name. The label may contain other information, but these are the basic requirements for the show. If quilting was **not** done by the owner/maker, credit must be given to the person who did the quilting.
- 4. *No* quilts using **only** pre-printed panels (cheater material), tied quilts or polar fleece quilts will be accepted.
- 5. Quilts made from kits will be accepted.
- 6. Entries without a color photo will not be accepted.
- 7. Quilt must be completed within the past 5 years by the member of the guild.
- 8. All quilts must have a 4 inch sleeve on top of the back. If you have a very large quilt the top of the sleeve should be no more than 90 inches from the bottom so that the bottom of your quilt will not be resting on the floor. Smaller quilts may use a sleeve or tabs.

Completed entry forms with photographs must be handed in at the meeting on September, 2024.

 Show Dates:
 November 14-16, 2024

 Show Hours:
 Thursday (Nov. 14)
 10 - 5

 Friday
 (Nov. 15)
 10 - 5

 Saturday
 (Nov. 16)
 10 - 5

Your quilt entries must be delivered to Civic Center between 8 am and 9 am on Tuesday, November 12th.

Each quilt will need to be in a separate pillowcase with your name and phone number on the pillowcase (this is to protect the quilt, because they will be placed on the floor prior to hanging).

We will hang the Quilts for show on Tuesday and Wednesday, November 12-13th . EVERYONE IS INVITED AND ENCOURAGED TO COME TO HELP. Wear old clothes and please - NO MAKE UP. No one wants lipstick on their quilt! Come prepared to work until the job is finished. Lunch will be provided.

If you have any questions please contact Vicki Nielson (912-704-5151)